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Amsbaugh, Misty & Mike 
992 Friendship Church Rd 
Douglasville, GA 30134 
404-375-1874 Misty 
470-786-3391 
misty.amsbaugh@protonmail.com 
mike.amsbaugh@gmail.com 
Lifetime Member 
2 
 
Brown, Donna 
135 Glover Road 
Cleveland, GA 30528 
706-809-1989 
donnabrown0801@gmail.com 
2 
 
Burdick, Sharon 
2 Huckleberry Lane 
Ellijay, GA 30536 
706-635-6248 
barnmaid@ellijay.com 
2 
 
Chastain, Anita  
8547 Hwy 53 West 
Jasper, GA 31326 
706-299-0983 
willchas831@etcmail.com  
2 
 
Davis, Joyce 
Canton, GA   
joycedavis1995@gmail.com 
2 
 
Deemer, Carol 
165 Longhorn Lane 
Henagar, AL 35978 
256-899-9110 
cadeemer.05@gmail.com 
2 
 
Delozier, David & Dixie 
4975 Browning Place 
Gainesville, GA 30506 
770-654-1758 (David) 
770-654-6897 (Dixie) 
ddelozier@mindspring.com 
dixiemoss@mindspring.com 
2-9 
 
Dunkin, Denise 
8th Heaven Horses 
5555 S. Lake Gulch Road 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 
303-814-5938 
303-688-5727 (barn) 
Lifetime Member 
denisedunkin@gmail.com 
2-6 

 
Durkin, Jim & Nyla 
Rancho Coqui 
4268 North Lake Drive 
Brodhead, WI 53520 
608-862-7276 
Lifetime Member 
ndurkin@charter.net 
1-2-3-6-9 
 
Echols, Joy 
218 West Banks Drive 
Alto, GA 30510 
770-361-7561 
joywechols@gmail.com 
6 (cows) 
 
Goslee, Bonny & Woody 
628 Doke Cohran Rd 
Dallas, GA 30157 
678-363-8327 
bonnydonnelly367@gmail.com 
2 
 
Griffeth, Cindy, Dane & Grant 
Mandalay Bay 
672 Lula Garrett Road 
Dawsonville, GA 30534 
706-216-8007 
griffeth3@windstream.net 
1-2-3-5-6-9 
 
Griffeth, Terryll & Chuck 
386 Fairfax Ct. 
Dawsonville, GA 30534 
770-893-2635 
terryll@tds.net 
1-2 
 
Jackson, Brennan & Caitlin 
Post Office Box 1858 
Gray, GA 31032 
478-251-0348 
brennan4@uga.edu 
2 
 
James, Robert (Robin)  
6390 Lee Road #279 
Valley, AL. 36854 
706-392-5447 
rjames1015@charter.net 
2-4 
 
Johnson, Shannon & Megan 
Meadows Spring Farm 
19655 Meadows Rd 
Athens, AL 35613 
256-431-6539 
Lifetime Member 
msfpasos@gmail.com 
1-3-6 
 

 
Kirk, Mary Ellen 
922 Mauldin Road 
Sautee, GA 30571 
678-314-6108 
merrylegs63@gmail.com 
2 
 
Kriegh, Gayle 
2954 Spotted Pony Court, NW 
Acworth, GA 30101 
770-974-6729 / 404-202-8272 
gaylekriegh@comcast.net 
2 
 
Lackey, Lu Ann 
PO Box 1682 
Ellijay, GA 30540 
706-636-1682. 
llackey@ellijay.com 
2 
 
Liggett, Debbie 
2659 Hummingbird Drive NW 
Duluth, GA 30096 
404-610-5121 
debbieliggett@hotmail.com 
2 
 
Mcentyre, Kristi 
145 Towne Harbor Ln 
Woodstock. GA 30189 
770-363-6335 
kristimcentyre@gmail.com 
2 
 
Molinski, Patty 
87 Spring Creek Road 
Blairsville, GA 30512 
706-994-0122 
lilobit@hotmail.com 
2 
 
Morin, Roger & Debbie 
802 Silver Leaf Walk 
St. Mary’s, GA 31558 
912-729-9060 
starspangled@tds.net 
Lifetime Member 
 
Mountain, Terri & Tangela Gilbert 
6379 Berwin Drive 
Douglasville, GA 30135 
404-310-5319 
tmountain2007@hotmail.com 
2 
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Parham, Candace 
1937 Chattanooga Valley Rd 
Flintstone, GA 30725 
423-473-4299 
daveandcandace@bellsouth.net 
2 
 
Plunkett, Roberta & Mark 
5590 Highway 212 
Covington, GA 30016 
404-580-3265 
robertaplunkett@yahoo.com 
2 
 
Porter, Kristi & Destiny Dispain 
2395 Mitchell Rd 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 
678-994-9403 
lost.treasure.inc@gmail.com 
2 
 
Praser, Kimberly (Kiki)  
705 Allison Lane 
Ball Ground, GA 30107 
678-378-1442 
kikipraser@gmail.com 
2 
 
Preston, Sheila 
4588 Town Creek Road 
Cleveland, GA 30528 
706-878-6460 
spreston458@gmail.com 
 
Quigley, Lig 
8350 Lake Hollow Drive 
Gainesville, GA 30506 
404-210-1177 
ligquigley@gmail.com 
2 
 
Reddick, Crissy, Bradford & Cayden 
Golden Malibu Farm 
117 Oak Street 
Rincon, GA 31326 
912-398-8766 
crissyreddick@hotmail.com 
2 
 
Rouse, Denton & Margie 
Twyla Mancil 
Santa Cruz Farm 
912-839-5559 
Lifetime Member 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sauers, Carol & Bob 
Boca Fino Horse Properties, LLC 
9635 Reinhardt College Pkwy. 
Waleska, GA 30133 
678-733-0195 
cgsauers05@yahoo.com 
1-2-9 
 
Scouten, Laura & Elizabeth Bierner 
Hidden Acres Ranch 
750 Ginger Hill Road 
Thomson, GA 30824 
706-361-3660 
gscouten7@gmail.com 
1-2 
 
Schulist, Jerome & Cynthia & Jerry 
P.O. Box 854 
Hayesville, NC 28904 
407-625-7225 
supermomfl@aol.com 
2 
 
Scoggins, Vicki 
Arrowhead Farm 
22 Lloyd’s Lane 
Lafayette, GA 30728 
423-580-7859 
scogginsvicki@gmail.com 
2-6 
 
Thomas, Sharon 
2205 Melrose Trace 
Cumming, GA 30041 
678-947-8600 
sharonct@comcast.net 
Lifetime Member 
2 
 
Wallace, Donna &Tom 
Loblolly Farm 
11855 Highway 136W 
Talking Rock, GA 30175 
706-636-1710 
donnaswallace@gmail.com 
1-2-4-9 
 
Wight, Donna 
198 Trinity Place 
Blairsville, GA 30512 
706-897-3214  
ferretsforus2@aim.com 
1-2 
 
Williams, Marcey 
DeHaven Farms 
16505 CR 16 
Foley, AL  36535 
770-262-7296 
dehavenfarms@gmail.com 
1-2-3-9 

 
Wright, Gwyn & Dale 
Gwyndale Farms 
1682 Butter & Egg Road 
Hazel Green, AL 35750 
256-828-1060 
paso64@mchsi.com 
1-2-4-6-8-9 
 
Zimmerman, Peggy 
Pasos de los Sinos 
6180 Matt Highway 
Cumming, GA 30130 
770-889-0383 
pasopeggy@aol.com 
Lifetime Member 
2 
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